BRAND NAME
SALES NAME
MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTIC
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

E_TEC LIMIT
DISPLAY SIZE
ASPECT RATIO

MAXIMUM
RESOLUTION

TYPE OF STAND

SEPARATE POWER
SUPPLY

TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

CERTIFICATE VALID
UNTIL

COMMENT

iilyama

ProLite XUB2495WSU
PL2495W

20

5.7

37.63

47.39
24

16:10

1920x1200

Pivot & non-pivot

No

TCO Certified Displays 8

D820080451

2020-08-22

2023-12-01

For products delivered without stand, the emission A.4.1 & A.4.2 is not cowered;




